
SM-VIESTIT TURKU 9.–10.9.2023

N 4x100 m

1 HIFK-friidrott Helsinki HIFK 44,79 (ka 4.)

Lotta Kemppinen 98, Viivi Lehikoinen 99, Nea Mattila 99, Nora Lindahl 04

2 Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat JyväskKU 44,88

Sanni Mahonen 98, Aino Pulkkinen 98, Anniina Kortetmaa 95, Heidi Salminen 03

3 Joensuun Kataja JoensKa 45,82 (ka 7.)

Emilia Kiiski 02, Milla Pirkkalainen 02, Riika Tirkkonen 04, Mette Baas 00

4 Espoon Tapiot EspTa 46,03 (ka 9.)

Saara Keskitalo 00, Anna Pursiainen 03, Julia Ihantola 03, Martta Valtonen 05

5 Turun Urheiluliitto TuUL 46,63

Edit Nurminen 02, Enni Virjonen 07, Emmi Valtonen 03, Ilona Ruohola 03

6 Tampereen Pyrintö TampPy 47,41

Olivia Marttila 03, Vilma Itälinna 03, Venla Väliharju 02, Nea Lento 02

7 Lapuan Virkiä LapVi 48,61

Viivi Louko 05, Inka-Maria Ylitalo 04, Linnea Hirvelä 07, Nella Tuuri 98

Helsingin Kisa-Veikot HKV DQ

Laura Kolehmainen 83, Kira Kruuti 98, Eeva Samberg 02, Petra Häggqvist 01

Alkuerät 9.9.

1. erä

1 Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat JyväskKU 45,05Q

Sanni Mahonen 98, Aino Pulkkinen 98, Anniina Kortetmaa 95, Heidi Salminen 03

2 Turun Urheiluliitto TuUL 46,88Q

Edit Nurminen 02, Enni Virjonen 07, Emmi Valtonen 03, Ilona Ruohola 03

3 IF Sibbo Vargarna IFSibboV 49,59

Elin Holmberg 93, Elin Mickos 00, Milla Lindroos 02, Linnea Wiik 03

4 Paimion Urheilijat PaimU 49,6

Pinja Kössi 97, Pihla Kössi 99, Pilke Kössi 01, Emma Tainio 03

5 IK Falken Pedersöre IKFalken 57,25

Laura Byström 03, Natalie Ainasoja 07, Chantelle Finne 04, Andrea Rönnskär 03

HIFK-friidrott Helsinki HIFK DQ

Sara Francis 00, Vivian Tran 05, Iina Holopainen 03, Jasmin Showlah 89

2. erä

1 HIFK-friidrott Helsinki HIFK 45,66Q

Lotta Kemppinen 98, Viivi Lehikoinen 99, Nea Mattila 99, Teresa Perttilä 05

2 Helsingin Kisa-Veikot HKV 46,92Q

Laura Kolehmainen 83, Kira Kruuti 98, Eeva Samberg 02, Petra Häggqvist 01

3 Tampereen Pyrintö TampPy 47,37q

Olivia Marttila 03, Vilma Itälinna 03, Venla Väliharju 02, Nea Lento 02

4 Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat JyväskKU 49,12

Johanna Kulmala 02, Sofia Ylinen 03, Pinja Heinonen 01, Johanna Nieminen 03

5 Savonlinnan Riento SavonlRie 49,42

Niina Karttunen 02, Neea Käyhkö 02, Erin Kainulainen 04, Aada Heiskanen 05

6 Espoon Tapiot EspTa 49,96

Satu Nissilä 98, Roosa Pirinen 02, Viivi Patronen 02, Mia Flink 07



3. erä

1 Joensuun Kataja JoensKa 45,91Q

Emilia Kiiski 02, Milla Pirkkalainen 02, Riika Tirkkonen 04, Mette Baas 00

2 Espoon Tapiot EspTa 46,52Q

Saara Keskitalo 00, Anna Pursiainen 03, Julia Ihantola 03, Martta Valtonen 05

3 Lapuan Virkiä LapVi 48,42q (ka 56.)

Viivi Louko 05, Inka-Maria Ylitalo 04, Linnea Hirvelä 07, Nella Tuuri 98

4 Kaipolan Vire Jämsä KaipVi 48,64 (ka 63.)

Kerttu Rantakangas 06, Tessa Moisio 03, Olivia Asikainen 04, Sini Sanaslahti 95

5 Eurajoen Veikot EurajVei 48,92

Laura Koivukoski 02, Eliisa Kallio 04, Linne Kallio 05, Sanna Erkinheimo 81

N 4x400 m

1. erä

1   (4) Lahden Ahkera LahdA 3.50,55

Veera Perälä 00, Sini Rajaniemi 04, Nelli Nordlund 97, Inka Peltola 07

2   (8) Savonlinnan Riento SavonlRie 3.58,40

Erin Kainulainen 04, Neea Käyhkö 02, Niina Karttunen 02, Oona Immonen 06

3   (10) Raision Kuula RaisKu 3.58,79 (ka 65.)

Fiia Kajula 03, Johanna Kylmänen 02, Elsa Keinonen 09, Aada Aho 03

4   (11) Kaipolan Vire Jämsä KaipVi 4.15,44

Elvi Warwick 03, Olivia Asikainen 04, Kerttu Rantakangas 06, Sini Sanaslahti 95

2. erä

1   (1) Jyväskylän Kenttäurheilijat JyväskKU 3.40,62 (ka 7.)

Siiri Rainio 00, Anniina Kortetmaa 95, Heidi Salminen 03, Aino Pulkkinen 98

2   (2) HIFK-friidrott Helsinki HIFK 3.41,38

Iina Holopainen 03, Nea Mattila 99, Teresa Perttilä 05, Viivi Lehikoinen 99

3   (3) Helsingin Kisa-Veikot HKV 3.47,72

Laura Kolehmainen 83, Laura Laukka 94, Kira Kruuti 98, Julia Raunio 02

4   (5) Espoon Tapiot EspTa 3.52,06

Julia Ihantola 03, Anna Pursiainen 03, Roosa Pirinen 02, Saara Keskitalo 00

5   (6) Eurajoen Veikot EurajVei 3.54,42 (ka 44.)

Eliisa Kallio 04, Sanna Erkinheimo 81, Laura Koivukoski 02, Linne Kallio 05

6   (7) Turun Urheiluliitto TuUL 3.55,20

Emmi Valtonen 03, Amanda Virtanen 96, Edit Nurminen 02, Ilona Ruohola 03

7   (9) Tampereen Pyrintö TampPy 3.58,76

Vilma Itälinna 03, Olivia Marttila 03, Iida Kujanpää 05, Ada Varvio 03

Joensuun Kataja JoensKa DQ

Oona Kareinen 06, Mette Baas 00, Veera Häkkinen 03, Riika Tirkkonen 04


